- T600

NEW COIR'sp

MIG TORCH WATER COOLED T 600 Super SPRING PINS

MIG

7

19

WIAE CONDUIT FOR ALUMNUM

24 26

A

-
o nnmu-ha =

DESCRIPTION

| | TENSION| POWER AT 60% _PartNo Rl _|
| |EEEAS R NR O WD) = }’ 0.7600.3 | TORCIACOMPLETAT600S mt.3 - COMPLETE MIG TORCHT 600§ mt3 | !
ELS S (02,0076 :
600 A - 550 A
. 00 2e0A | meo 020076004  TORCIACOMPLETAT600S mtd4 - COMPLETE MIG TORCHT600S mtd
| 600A-550A | 1 02.00.7600.5 | TORCIA COMPLETAT 600 S mt5 - COMPLETE MIG TORCHT600S mt5
[ mgxa0 STD PartNo nescmpmn [Pack] [mexso T PartNo |  DESCRIPTION  [PACK]
0201MG3008 | Punta M8x30.8 0,8 - Contacttp MBG0 2.0 | 100 | b 02.01.M83008AG | Punta M8x30 8 0,8|- Contact tp M8x30 00,8 | 100 |
1 02.01.M83009 Punta M8x30 80,9 - Contact tip M8x30 80,9 | 100 1 02.01M83009AG | Punta MBx30 80,9 - Contact tip M8x30 0 0.9 | 100 |
0201M83010 | Punta MEx30 81,0 - Contactp M8x300 1.0 [ 100 | ; 02.01MB3010AG | Punta M8x30 81,0|- Contact tip M8x30 01,0 | 100
| @D |0201M83012 | PuntaMBx3081.2 - Contacttip M8x30012 | 100 i @CLOD | 0201.M83012AG | PuntaM8:30 612 - Contacttip MBX30 0 1.2 woJ
: 0201MB3014 | PuntaM8x30 1,4 - Contact tip M&X30 0 1.4 | 100 0201.M83014AG | Punta M8x30 8 1,4|- Conlacttp M8:30 01,4 | 100
: | 02.01.m83016 Punta M8x30 81,6 - Contacttip M8x30 01,6 | 100 02.01M83016AG | Punta M8x30 81,6 - Contact tip M830 01,6 | 100
[0201M83020 | PuntaM8x30.8 2,0 - Gontacttip M&x30 82,0 | 100 | : By e _[7_____ |
lozotmestas | unia M0 824 - Concttp Mo 024 | 100 | ey 0 T |
[MBx30CUCRZR | Partho_ DESCRIPTION ~ [pack] [ mex3o Patho | DESCRIPTION _ [PACK]
0201, M83008H | PuntaM8x30 80,8 - Contacttp Mex308 08 | 100 | [ e 0201.M83008N | Punta M8x30 8 0 8| Contacttp M8x30 008 | 100 |
4 02.01M83009H | Punta MBx30 80,9 - Contact tp M&x30 60,9 | 100 | 1 0201MB300N | Punta M8x30 80,9|- Contactip MBX30 009 | 100
0201M83010H | Punta M8x30 81,0 - Contact tip M8x30.01,0 | 100 i T | 02.01.MB3010N | Punta M8x30 81,0 - Contact tp MBX300 1,0 | 100
QW  [0201.M83012H Punta M8x30 6 1,2 - Contact tip M8x30 01,2 | 100 | 0201.M83012N | Punta M8x30.81,2|- Contact ip MBx30 n_j__g_l_ 100 |
0201M83014H | Punta M8x30 81,4 - Contact tp M8x30 01,4 | 100 ‘ 0201.M83014N | Punta M8x306 1 4| Contact tip M&x30 0 1.4 | 100
il ! gl
02.01M83016H | Punta M8x30 1,6 - Contact tip M8x30 91,6 | 100 ‘ 02.01M83016N | Punta M8x30 81,6, - Contact tip M8x30 0 1.6 | 100
0201.M83020H | Punta M8x30 82,0 - Contact tip M8x30 02,0 | 100 | i S | ==
s 0201.M83024H | Punla M8x30 82,4 - Contact tip M8x30 024 | 100 | ST il — omscaPrion  [PACK|
M0 ~ Parto “DESCRIPTION [PACK TrangularHole 5 01M83010T | Punta MBX3081,0|- Contacttip M&x3001.0 | 100
N 02.01MB3008AL | Punta MBX3D 8 0,8 - Contactip MBX300.08 | 100 | 0201M83012T | Punta M8x30 81,2 - Contact tp M8x300 1.2 | 100
1 02.01M83009AL | PuntaM8x30 809 - Contacttip M8x30 809 | 100 |0201M83014T | Punta M8x30 81,4 - Contact tip MBx30 0 1,4 | 100
02.01M83D10AL | PuntaM8x30 81,0 - Contacttip M8x30 01,0 | 100 | 0201MB3016T  PuntaM8x30 8 1,6|- Contact tp M8X30 016 | 100
@DW  [0201M830124 | Punta MBx3081,2 - Contacttp M830 812 | 100 SR ey T
02.01.M83014AL | Punta MBx3081,4 - Contacttp M8x30 01,4 | 100 0201MB3010TH | Punta M8x30 81,0[ - Contact tip M8x30 01,0 | 100
02.01.MB3016AL | Punta MBx30 81,6 - Contacttip M8x30 21,6 | 100 | 02.01.M83012TH | Punta M8x30 81,2]- Contact tp M8X30 0 1.2 | 100
02.01M83020AL | Punta M8x30 62,0 - Contact ip M8x30 02,0 | 100 0201MG3014TH | Punta MBx30 81,4|- Contact tp M&X300 1.4 | 100
|0201.M83024AL | Punta M8x30 82,4 - Contact tip M8x30 02,4 | 100 | 0201.MB3016TH | Punta MBX30 81,6/~ Contact tp MB300 1.6 | 100

~ DESCRIPTION

ITEM ~ PartNo | S | B w | ORIGINAL REF] F’ACK\_
5 020250116 | Ugello conico 16 mm. - Adjustable conical nozzle @ 16mm. ____ T
G 02.02.501.19 Ugello cilindrico 8 19 mm. - Adjustable cylindrical nozzle @ 19 mm. 10
_ | 02.02.501.14 | Ugello conico @ 14 mm. - Adjustable conical nozzle @ 14 mm. | | 10 |
.. uj | 02.02501.80 | Ugello a bottiglia @ 15 mm. - Adjustable conical nozze @ 15mm. | | |
3 . 1 02.05.501 | Diffusore gas STD - (Gas diffuser Standard !. | 50
= q 02.05.501.K Diffusore gas ceramica - Ceramic Gas diffuser 10
™y @ | 02.05.501N | Diffusore gas nero - Gas diffuser black | | 50
|E e 02.05.501M Diffusore gas marrone - Gasdiffuserbrown | 10 |
B | 'ﬁ':é'ﬁ's 501C | Supporto punta corto L=25 STD - Tip holder short L=25 5T = | 60|
= | 0205.501L | Supporto punta lungo L=29 - Tip holder long  L=29 10
l's I e e ————— T ——— '
0203501V | Rondella isolante verde - Washer green | | 100
02.03.T600 ‘Rondella isolante - Washer _ 100
6 02.06.T600 | Lancia - Conductor tube | i
(7 E 01.086R | Impugnatura - Handle w/o screw - [ ]
| 02.08.ER.01 |\llte per impugnatura - Screw for handle |
| 02.08.ER.02 | Ghiera per impugnatura - Housing for hancIIe
: Y 9 | 02.09.ABZ | Pulsante interrutore - Trigger std ] . '
g s =t S
AT 2 | 02.09.ER | Pulsante interruttore lungo - Long trigger = = )
& b"n 02.09.ER.3 | Pulsante interruttore lungo 3C - Long trigger with switch 3 contact : T g
a 8 P S

| BT

g

NEW COIR S.p.A. is in no way affiliated with BINZEL". The parts advertised for sale are not genuine BINZEL" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.p.A.

Reference to BINZEL® machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine BINZEL" parts in place of NEW COIR S.p.A. parts.



Part No

HHHHFH“

B ittt

P
Lo214amM92 [N

EE .

DESCRIPTION

Suppnrlo snodo

| ORIGINAL REF.| PACK

- Joint

Mallune anletiore

02.20.7600.3 ] Pacco cavi completo mt. 3 - Cable assembly cpl. mt. 3 [ e L :
02.20.7600.4 Pacco cavi cnmpleto mt. 4 - Cable assembly cpl. mt. 4
0'2.20,1-'600.5 ] Pal:en cavl udhlﬁle-tu-ﬁﬁ_s e - Cable assembly cpl. mt. 5 B _:__I_ _
; ;2 7 0_2-21501_3" Cavo porta corrente ritorno H20 mt 3 - Power cable mt.3 [ '
(02246014 | Cavoportacorenteitomo H2Omtd - Powercabemt4 | [ |
02.24.601.5 Cavo porta corrente ritorno H20 mt5 - Power cable mt.5
[245M501 | Raccordomaschiocavops. - Maefwnglorpe. | | [ ]
eEIIe) C:] | 02.45F501 | Raccordo femmina cavo p.c. - Female fitting for p.c. |
sl | VAB501 | Manicotto - Sleeve Bl
VA GP9.12N  Tubo per cavo porta corrente H20 - Hose for power cable H20 Permt. | _ |
(43 | 1022176003 | Tubo porta guaina spirale mt.3 L e e e
h\ 02.21.7600.4 Tubo porta guaina spirale mt.4 - Wire conduit mt.4
| 102.21.7600.5 | Tubo porta guaina spirale mt.5 i - Wireconduitmts | H=
02.PG.T600.A “Raccordo pnrta guaina antermre - Male hﬂmg front wire conduit
(VAB20 | Manicotto - Sleeve B B3|
Vﬁﬁ_m_ 0_ Tubo porta guaina @ 8x10 mm. - Hose for wire conduit @ 8x10 mm. Per mt. _:
| = T e e s | e |
'VA.GH.58.8 | Tubetto mandata H20 blu @ 5x8 pvc - Water-in hose ia_lhe_f-l-ﬁxﬁ_pvc per mt. [ 40 mt. '

VA.GH58BR

| Tubetto mandata H20 trecciato blu @ 5x8 pvc

- Water-in hose blue @ 5x8 rubber over[hralded per mt. ' 40 mt

VA.GH.58.R Tubetto mandata H20 rosso @ 5x8 pve - Water-in hose red @ 5x8 pvc per m. | 40 mt.
| VA.GH.58RR | Tubetto mandata H20 trecciato rosso @ 5x8 pw: - Water-in hose red @ 5x8 rubber over ﬂramw - per mt [ 40mt.
02305013 Fascetta doppia tubeto gas 8,7 - Clamp double 88,7 100
102305011 | Fascetta doppia tubetto H20 8 9,5 - Clamp double 8 9,5 | | 100 |
02.30.501.2 Fascetta doppia tubetto H20/attacco rapido 8 10,5 - Clamp double @ 10,5 100
335_5_0_1 Ii Attacco rap[dn maschio per tubetto H20 8 6 - Quick connector male @ 6 mm. _J e i 50
| 02.40.501 | b | Attacco rapido femmina a pennello @ 6 mm. - Quick connector female @ 6 mm. 10
| va.cveP | Cavetto comandi bipolare % -__"(-iomrbl wie pef mt.| | 100 |
| 01.244_._M__ Faston interrutore - Faston for anatomic switch
|VAASHP | Fastonmaschioclindrico - Faston male o
17 : \iA.Pﬁés:_zs Procavo in gomma telata @ 25x28 mm. - Ume_r E::_i_hle cover @ 25x28 mm. -_p_ef mt.| [ 40 ]
|VAPR28:31 | Procavo in gomma telata § 2831 m. - Ouer cable cover 0 28631 mm. __pet mt 40|
18 ; ] 02.04. 501 N3 | Guaina  quidatilo nuda std 6 1, 246 amt. - Steel liner s S0 1216 3mt =B Z
02.04501.N4 | Guaina guidafilo nuda std @ 1,2-1,6 4 mt. - Steellinerstd@1,2-1,6 4mt.
|02.04.501.N5 | Guaina guidafilo nuda std 61,2-1,6 5mt. - Steellinerstd@1,2-16 5mt. | | A
| 02.04501.NG3 | Guaina guidafilo nuda B 3,0ilo 1,624 3mt. - Steelliner 83,0 filo 1,6-2,4 3t T
[ 02.04.501.NG4 ] Guaina guldaﬁlu nuda @i 3,0 filo 1,6-2,4 4 mt - Steel liner @i 3,0 filo 1,6-2,4 4 mt. [ ] ]
_ e | 02.04501.NG5 | Guaina a guidafilo nuda @i 3,0 filo 1,6-24 5mt. - Steelliner @i 3,0 filo 1,6-2,4 5 mt.
[19 | [ 0204AL [ Guaina guidafilo per alluminio mt. 4,5 - Wire condut for Aluminium mt. 4, T s
- | 02, 04 AT | Capocorda - Nut for wire conduit for Aluminium R re [
_ . r02 04. AL5 | Guaina guidafilo per alluminio mt. 5, 5 - Wire condut for Aluminium mt. 5 5 | I [ J'
e = 02 3001 | Mollone posteriore i - Cable support spring lima [ '
[ A 102.30.02 | Manicotto per mollone - Cable protector grommet | = [
(il rﬂmmr IFE - (st <& L l
22 = 9 | 023003 be Snatnla posteriore - Connector case = a3
E | 02.30.091 Vite per scatola posteriore - Screw [ |
e IR e e e, ST ..‘ = '_"_4 = == — T = T s === _'_J, I: e l__ __J
23 G 02 30.04 I Ghiera - Nut L _ |
& 0230.76005 | Corpo torcia posteriore spinette mobili -~ EURO connector H20 - SPRING S| | ]
| 02.30.06 Dado - Liner nut |
(023008 | O-RING - O-RING ' = i
VA.AG9/P Faston femmina cilindrico - Faston female Ul
1330081 | Spinetta mobile corta - Spring pin e e




	062
	063

